
2023 - 2024 School Calendar

Weekday Date Time Event and Location Attending

Mon. - Mon. Jul. 31-Aug. 7 Various Staff Pre-Planning/First Aid/CPR Training Staff/Subs/Enrich. Staff

Monday Aug. 7 Various
5:15 - 5:45 p.m.
6:00 - 7:00 p.m.
7:00 - 7:30 p.m.
7:30 - 8:00 p.m.
7:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Parent Orientation Evening - In-person
Pre-Primary Parents (child’s classroom)
All New MWS Parents (Elementary bldg)
Primary Parents (child’s classroom)
Elementary Parents (child’s classroom)
Middle Parents & Students (child’s classroom)

Parents & Staff
Mandatory for all new
parents. Returning
parents are strongly
encouraged to attend.

Tuesday Aug. 8 Various
9:00 - 11:30 a.m.
9:00 - 11:30 a.m.
9:00 - 11:00�.�

New and Rising Student Classroom Orientation
Pre-Primary (by appointment in classrooms)
Primary and Elementary (in classrooms)
PTO M� &Mingl� - Pavilio�

New and Rising Students

Parent�/Guardian�

Wednesday Aug. 9 Various First Day of School Staff & Students

Mon.-Fri. Aug.28-Sept.1 Various MAP Testing for 3rd - 6th Level Students Students levels 3-6

Wednesday Aug. 30 Dr. Maria Montessori’s 153rd Birthday!

Frida� Sep�. 1 9:00 - 10:00�.� *Monthl� Paren� Group Meeting� - se� below for mor� date� Parent�/Guardian�

Monday Sept. 4 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Holiday
Enrichment Programs Begin This Week

Wednesda� Sep�. 13 3:30 - 5:30p.� PTO Kic�-Off Even� - Elementar� �el� Everyon�

Mon.-Fri. Sept. 18-22 Various Parent Education Week Parents/Guardians

Sunda� Oc�. 1 TBD PTO Spiri� Even� - TBA Everyon�

Friday Oct. 6 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday
Parent/Guide Conferences begin

Staff Only
Parents/Guardians & Staff

Tuesday Oct. 10 8:00 - 12:00p.m Picture Day with Wet Orange Studios Staff & Students

Monday Oct. 16 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday
Progress Reports Published

Staff Only
New, and Elem. students

Tues.-Fri. Oct. 17-20 Various New Parent Observations (Primary & Elementary
only)

New Primary &
Elementary parents only

Saturday Oct. 21 9:00 - 12:00p.m Beautification Day Everyone

Saturda� Oc�. 28 1:00 - 5:00p.� PTO Fal� Festiva� Fundraiser Student�/Parent�/Guardian�

Wed.-Thur. Nov. 1-30 Cultural Month/American Indian Heritage Month

Mon.-Thurs. Nov. 13-16 Various Scholastic Book Fair Everyone

Thursday Nov. 16 Cultural Parade and Family Potluck Picnic Everyone

Friday Nov. 17 NO SCHOOL - Staff Professional Development Staff Only

Mon.-Fri. Nov. 20-24 NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING BREAK

Mon.-Fri. Nov. 27-30 Various MAP Testing for 3rd - 6th Level Students Students levels 3-6

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 4-8 Various Holiday Gift Shop Students

Wednesday Dec. 13 5:30p.m Elementary Music Performance El. Students & Families



Thurs.-Weds. Dec. 21-Jan. 2 NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK

Wednesday Jan. 3 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday Staff Only

Thursday Jan. 4 School Resumes for All Students Staff & Students

Sunda� Ja� 7 TBD PTO Spiri� Even� - TBA Everyon�

Monday Jan. 8 Progress Reports/Parent Conferences Begin All levels

Monday Jan. 15 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tues.-Fri. Jan. 16-19 Various Teach Your Parent (Classrooms)
Re-Enrollment for 2034-25 School Year

Students/Parents/Guardia
ns

Thursday Jan. 25 5:00 - 7:00p.m Parent Presentation for Rising Students K,3,6 Parents/Guardians

Friday Jan. 26 Various Class Observations K,3,6 Parents/Guardians

Friday Feb. 2 Various Vision Screenings New Students Only

Mon.-Fri. Feb. 5-9 Various Classroom Visits for Rising Students K,3,6 Students

Friday Feb. 9 Various
6:00p.�

Vision Screenings
PTO Movi� Nigh�

New Students Only
Everyon�

Monday Feb. 19 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day

Weds.-Fri. Feb. 28-Mar.1 Panther Overnight Camping Trip to NCI Panther Students & Staff

Thursday Mar. 7 6:00 - 7:30p.m Science Night Everyone

Friday Mar. 8 NO SCHOOL - AMS Conference, Orlando Staff

Mon.-Fri. Mar. 18-22 NO SCHOOL - SPRING BREAK

Monday Mar. 25 Parent Conferences begin for New Students
since Jan.

Staff & New Parents

Saturda� Mi� Apri� TBD PTO Annua� Gal� - Adul� Even� Parent�, Staff

Mon.-Fri Apr. 22-26 Various MAP Testing for 3rd - 6th Level Students Students levels 3-6

Wednesday May 1 5:30p.m Elementary Music Performance El. Students & Families

Mo�.-Fr�. Ma� 6-10 Variou� Teacher Appreciatio� Wee�

Monday May 13 Progress Reports/Parent Conferences begin All levels

Thursday May 23 Last Day of School Staff & Students

Friday May 24 Morning Bridging and Graduation (K & 8th) Parents, Staff & Students

Monday May 27 SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day

Tues.-Fri. May 28-31 Staff Post-Planning Staff Only

Monday June 3 Summer Camp Begins Staff and Campers

*Monthl� Paren� Group Meeting� wil� tak� plac� 9:00 - 10:00�.� o� th� followin� Friday�:
Sep�. 1, 2023 Sep. 29, 2023 Nov. 3, 2023 De�. 1, 2023
Ja�. 5, 2024 Feb. 2, 2024 Mar. 1, 2024 Apr. 5, 2024

Please note: All events, dates and times are subject to change. Please check our website regularly for the updated MWS
Google calendar www.montessoriworldschool.com

As of 7/10/23

http://www.montessoriworldschool.com

